

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12952/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2008 in WP No. 1910/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SUNIL LAZARES ANTHONY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ALAKH KUMAR SINHA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amol Chiale, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.
For Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post in July, 2009, for final disposal.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master